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INSCRICAO CLASSIFICACAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

46458
47186
51032
45591
49166
46203
50218
50289
47332
45975
47107
49454
52118
49884
46162
51458
47427
45852
48571
47718
48621
47358
47273
46381
52395
46413
51698
45929
46566
50846
50163
51709
45886
48179
48780
52246
48909
50369
48632
45937
48562

256
230
102
89
24
36
55
118
6
47
143
74
117
236
31
267
132
241
184
135
229
164
20
237
244
78
208
63
158
2
255
136
17
145
198
215
95
206
199
249
250

ADELI FERREIRA NASCIMENTO

ADELIO CARLOS DE ANDRADE
ADILSON MOTA DE ARAUJO

ADRIANA EVA CARDOSO

ADRIANO SANTIAGO DIAS DOS SANTOS
AGNALDO OZORIO LOPES
ALESSANDRA CRISTINA VIEIRA

ALEX CHARLES RODRIGUES
ALEXANDRE LUZ MARTINS

ALINE GREICE MOTA DE SOUZA
ALISSON DE SOUZA RAMOS

AMAURI DIAS DE MOURA

AMILTON SERGIO DE LIMA

ANA CRISTINA GOMES MOTTA COSTA
ANA DA PIEDADE MENDES

ANA GABRIELA CHAVES FERREIRA
ANA LAURA DE JESUS SANTOS

ANA LUCIA MONTEIRO DE PAULA

ANA LUIZA COSTA CIRINO PEREIRA
ANAMELHA AVILA VIALLET

ANDERSON ALVES PEREIRA
ANDERSON RODRIGO DOS REIS SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ GUIMARAES AMORIM
ANDREIA NARCISA DE MORAES SANTOS
ANDREZZA CARLA MOREIRA MARTINS ANGELINO
ANE CASSIA BRITO ALMEIDA MARTINS
ANGELITA MARIA DE JESUS PEREIRA
ANIBAL FELIX BARBOSA

ANICELIA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO PAULO RODRIGUES
APARECIDA DAS DORES SERAFIM DE LIMA
APARECIDA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
AQUILES JUNIO DOS SANTOS
ARDICEMA TATIANE BARBOSA

AUREA PEREIRA MIRANDA SILVA
BRENO LIMA DOS SANTOS

BRUNA CAMILO DA SILVA

CARLOS BALDO JUNIOR

CARLOS WAGNER AMORIM

CAROLINA DE PAULA ALVES

CAROLINE HENRIQUE DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA
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49593
52428
47207
49110
49658
47287
45614
48009
47103
46091
47452
45787
45701
48081
51518
46722
45859
50473
48583
50201
50605
52387
50062
48576
50538
51620
45909
47208
49234
46104
46322
52302
49040
47451
49584
50304
47844
51459
52100
46364
49222

122
110
101
71
115
12
156
86
224
150
245
58
257
96
223
247
243
129
232
128
233
92
131
178
54
119
39
265
109
76
23
56
123
269
100
251
53
176
27
144
42

CASSIA CRISTIANE DE SOUZA SILVA
CECY FONSECA DINIZ DE ANDRADE
CELIA MARIA RIBEIRO MAIA MARTINS
CINTIA PEREIRA RAMOS

CLAUDIA MARCIA RIBEIRO

CLAUDIO DANYS MOREIRA

CLEIA MARCIA VENANCIO DE SOUZA
CRISTIANE DUARTE RAMALHO
CRISTINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
DANIELLE GONCALVES DIAS
DANIELLE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELLE VENANCIO MAGALHAES
DEBORA CARMELITA DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORAH DE ALMEIDA LOPES
DEISE KINSK REIS SILVA

DEIVISON OLIVEIRA DE ASSIS
DENILSON FIUZA

DENILSON GUIMARAES DE OLIVEIRA
DENISIA MARTINS BORBA

DERYAN JUNKERT

DIANA MARIA MARTINS FERREIRA
DOGLAS ANTONIO DA SILVA

EDNA DINIZ

EDSON ALVES GOMES

EDUARDO SAVIO DE PAIVA

EDVANI MARIA GOMES COSTA LIMA
EGUIMARIA APARECIDA SOUZA MARQUES
ELAINE GONCALVES LIMA

ELGEM GERALDO MARQUES DO CARMO
ELIANA MARIA GOMES

ELIANE SOARES ALVES

ELICELIA SOUSA BATISTA

ELIELBIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ELIZABETE DA CONCEICAO MOTA
EVA MARIA DE MIRANDA

FABIANA FERREIRA DIAS

FABIANA SILVA MACHADO

FABIO LIBERATO DE FARIA TAVARES
FABIO MOREIRA SANTOS

FABRICIA FATIMA DE SOUSA
FABRICIA VINCULA DE SOUZA
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49400 219 FERNANDA ALBRICKER BARBOSA
50183 141 FERNANDA CRISTINA ALMEIDA SILVA
47001 190 FERNANDA DE CASTRO ROCHA

48314 264 FERNANDA GONCALVES LIMA

52032 210 FERNANDA JABBUR MACHADO

47581 162 FERNANDA NERI SANTOS

51952 165 FERNANDA SOARES DOS REIS CUNHA
47900 19 FERNANDO DE PAULA AVILA

51990 85 FILIPE OLIVEIRA AVILA CURI

47494 258 FILIPE TADEU DE SALLES

52153 62 FILOMENA DOMINGUES TIBURCIO
49446 159 FLAVIA CRISTINA DE ALMEIDA

51367 38 FLAVIA KARINE GONCALVES DA SILVA
45945 99 FLAVIO LUCIO CARDOSO

46179 68 FLORO REIS DE VASCONCELOS

51070 46 FRANCIS DA APARECIDA SILVA

47148 183 GABRIELLE APARECIDA CELESTINO
47822 21 GETULIO ALVES DE SOUZA MATOS
47266 148 GILSON SOARES VIEIRA

48105 201 GILVANO BATISTA DE ARAUJO

49227 16 GLADYSTON AUGUSTO ROBERTO
50530 70 GLAUCIO ANTONIO FONSECA DINIZ
48750 235 GLAYSON VIEIRA GOMES

45624 248 GRAZIELLE FRANCISCA DE SOUZA
48510 49 GUILHERME EUFRASIO RESENDE

50884 185 GUSTAVO AGUIAR PINTO

52111 72 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA BOUZAS
50337 69 GUSTAVO MARCELINO DE CARVALHO
49311 174 GUSTAVO MENDES MARTINS

45625 137 HEDDY ESTANIL DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES
48980 252 HEDY WILSON PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
46486 189 HELAINY SIQUEIRA DE ASSIS

46204 22 HELIABE AMORIM DE MORAES

46163 112 HELIDEN APARECIDA FERREIRA DE MIRANDA
49793 77 HERCULES JUNIO LOPES

46431 195 HILDA RODRIFUES PALHANO

49905 13 HUDSON EDUARDO BISPO

48408 44 IARA CAROLINA FERREIRA BRANDAO COURA
50185 238 IONAIDE SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

46393 91 ISABELA OLIVEIRA LAPA

47967 9 ISABELLA FERNANDA SANTOS DIAS
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46707 168 ISSAMI HHRONO CORREA NAKAGAVA
46329 108 IVANIA MARGARET SODRE EMILIANO
46664 139 JACQUELINE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
49231 140 JANE MARCIA MOREIRA CLEMENTE
46658 188 JESSICA GERALDA DE JESUS

51984 4 JOAO NATAL MACHADO

46188 51 JOELMA SOUZA CIPRANO

48359 196 JOSE AMILCAR BARBOSA

48483 240 JOSE ROBERTO RODRIGUES

47331 106 JOSIANE HOHENE

52469 40 JULIANA BARRETO MAIA

50775 94 JULIANA CRISTINA DE ABREU TEIXEIRA
47108 175 JULIANA GOMES PEREIRA

46231 239 JULIO DO CARMO RODRIGUES

51119 120 JURACY FERREIRA PINTO

47206 268 KARINA APARECIDA GONCALVES LIMA
49396 67 KARINA MARIA KUNZ

49819 111 KATIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA

47477 214 KEILA CRISTINA AVILA GOMES

46768 79 KEYLA TATIANA ROSA PEREIRA

50143 59 KYANNE ANTONIA CARDOSO NETTO
49871 213 LAELMA ALVES BARROS

50520 104 LEA EMILIA PEREIRA KAIZER

47149 14 LEANDER EFREM NATIVIDADE

46222 157 LEANDRA SOARES ALEXANDRINO
45746 220 LEANDRO ALMEIDA SANTOS

46990 221 LEANDRO GILSON DE OLIVEIRA

46785 153 LEONARDO BATISTA VIANA CORREIA
47265 187 LEYLANE RENATA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
52007 216 LHEANDRO THIAGO MEIRELES FERREIRA
49728 217 LIDIA VALENTIN DE MELO GONCALVES
48379 205 LIELCE FREITAS MENDES

46185 82 LILIAN MARIA DE SA SANTOS

49527 93 LILIANE CONCEICAO MOTA DESMOTS
52097 163 LILIANE CRISTINA GOMES

47903 155 LILLIAN DA SILVA GOMES

50452 147 LISLEY GEOVANA GONCALVES

45891 80 LIVIA HELENA SOARES

46048 211 LIVIA SERPA DE ANDRADE DUARTE
49914 191 LUCAS BATISTA LANA

45883 87 LUCAS CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA
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50285
46654
47132
52110
46132
52254
46143
45890
46939
48292
50746
47965
48187
52213
50493
47504
46225
46147
48349
47454
46404
46414
48319
52135
47261
49246
47604
45928
52461
47106
50016
47569
48951
47095
49952
51484
45607
47118
50615
50367
50019

170
41
30

242
35

225
28

192

197

113
90

161

126

8
193
3
64

114

107

234

226
60

172
81

194
75

167

130

186

152

266
57
10

125
97

134

133

262
66

203

263

LUCELIA ALVES CAETANO MARCAL
LUCIANA AIRES DINIZ DIAS

LUCIANA DOS SANTOS

LUCIANA FERREIRA PEDROZ

LUCIANE MARIA DA SILVA

LUCIANNE DA COSTA GOMES

LUCILENE PEREIRA DE SOUSA
LUDYMILLA GRACIELLA DUARTE BORGES
LUZINETE APARECIDA LOPES

MANOEL SIDNEI DA SILVA

MARAISE ELVIRA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO OLIVEIRA
MARCELLE LEILANE GUIMARAES DE BARROS
MARCELO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

MARCIA GONCALVES DOS REIS

MARCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS AMORIM
MARCO ANTONIO PINTO SILVA

MARCO ANTONIO RIBEIRO

MARIA ADRIANA APOLINARIO PINHEIRO
MARIA CELIA DOS SANTOS MARTINS
MARIA IVETE PEREIRA LAURIA

MARIA LUIZA NAZARE GONCALVES
MARIA LUIZA SIQUEIRA DE CARVALHO
MARIANA SOUSA LEITE

MARIANA XAVIER DE ALMEIDA

MARIANE DE CARVALHO SABARENSE
MARIO GERALDO DE MEIRELES NETO
MATHEUS PEREIRA LIMA

MAURICIO WISSES DE FIGUEIREDO
MELISSA DINIZ LOPES

MICHELE PEREIRA DE PAULA

MICHELLE CARDOSO GUEDES

MICHELLE PEREIRA XAVIER

MIRIAM MARTHA FERREIRA CARDOSO
MONICA MESSIAS DE CASTRO

NAYARA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

NEIMAR GOUVEA DE CAMPOS

NEIVISON DE SOUZA

NELMA MARIA MACEDO ALVES

NEUSA CANDIDA DE FARIA DIAS PEREIRA
OTTILIA REGINA MACIEL TANNURE
PATRICIA CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS AMORIM
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51787
47796
50516
51982
46353
46518
47034
47549
52040
51741
46058
47664
49872
49478
51419
50661
45957
48814
50176
51160
48471
48844
50747
46169
49989
49103
47039
47005
45783
51883
45714
48911
50897
49626
46197
46467
48377
49554
50286
46156
46080

259
37
209
84
73
45
48
177
272
88
160
179
166
231
180
207
271
260
151
169
254
34
83
218
11
5
127
261
142
173

43
121
29
25

18

61

26
154
182

PATRICIA CRISTINA ALVES PEREIRA
PATRICIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA HELENA MARTINS RODRIGUES
PATRICIA LIMA DOS SANTOS

PATRICIA NOGUEIRA DE SOUSA PINHEIRO
PATRICIA SOARES PEREIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE BATISTA DE CASTRO
PAULO HENRIQUE DIAS CAMPOS

PEDRO ELIAS DINIZ MAURICIO

PHILIPPE ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
POLIANA DAS NEVES DINIZ

PRISCILA CARLA MENDONCA REIS
RAFAEL ANDRADE PINTO ALVES

RAFAEL DE OLIVEIRA MATA FILHO
RAFAEL LUCAS MARQUES E NASCIMENTO
RAFAEL ZSHABER DA SILVA

RAYANNE RIBEIRO DA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
REJANE MAGELA CARLOS DA SILVA
RENATA BATISTA DE BRITO

RENATA TEREZA BRAGA FERREIRA
RENDEL FELIPE SENA NASCIMENTO AGUIAR
ROBERTA MARA SIQUEIRA

ROBERTO MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ROMULO CESAR SOARES ALEXANDRINO
ROMULO LUCAS MARTINS

ROSALIA BARBOSA COELHO
ROSIMARIA APARECIDA RUELA ALVES
ROSIMEIRE DE CASTRO

ROSIMEIRY DE SOUZA
RUDERSON SANTOS CARVALHO

RUTH DOMINGUES DE OLIVEIRA
SAMUEL MARTINS DE FARIA

SANDRA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

SERGIO CAVALCANTE TEIXEIRA
SERGIO LUIZ ROCHA

SILAS ALVES DA SILVA

SIMONE CALDEIRA BRAGA

SOLANGE APARECIDA CAMPONEZ
SONIA REGINA BATISTA

SORAYA LEMOS VIANA

STENIO JOAQUIM DIAS SILVA
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46837 32 STENIO MESSIAS DOS SANTOS

48630 228 SUZANE EVELYN PEREIRA DE SIQUEIRA
51900 270 TALITA HORRANA PIMENTA MACHADO
50803 146 TATIANA MAFALDA DE ABREU TEIXEIRA
48537 52 TATIANE VENANCIO MAGALHAES

47022 181 TATIANE VIEIRA DE MOURA

50405 222 TEDNA TAIANE NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
48218 149 TERESA CRISTINA DE SOUSA SILVA
50399 98 THAIS ALEXSANDRA DA COSTA SILVA
52320 227 THAIS DE ASSIS SIMOES

50079 171 THAIS DE FATIMA PASSOS REIS

46881 212 THAISE FERREIRA DA SILVA ANTONIO
46004 253 THIAGO HENRIQUE MARTINS PEREIRA
52295 124 UMBELINO JOSE CAETANO DIAS

48934 138 VALDIR PEREIRA RAMALHO

52127 105 VALERIA CARDOSO GUEDES

46468 65 VANIA DE SOUSA PINTO DE ANDRADE
49637 204 VANUSA MARCIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
52210 103 VERA LUCIA FERNANDES PEREIRA
49508 50 VICTOR BATISTA CAETANO AUGUSTO
46337 202 VIVIANE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA

46168 200 WALDIR DE OLIVEIRA MARQUES JUNIOR
49606 33 WELLINGTON GONCALVES JULIO

48550 246 WILLIAM EFREM NATIVIDADE

45867 116 YASMINE LUCIANE MAIA BERNARDES

51965 15 ZENER TORRES DE MIRANDA GOMES




